

Name of Road - TO1 - Harpur Tengrauli
under NIMP 2018

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - M/s North Bihar Const Corp.

Executive Engineer:

RWD (VV) Division

Gopalganj-2

DIVISION

Block - Baikunthpur

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1172

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
thermoplastic Compound.					
(i) At edge of R.T Portion.					
		2x (20x30)	x 0.100		= 120.00
		2x (20x30)	x 0.100		= 120.00
		2x (20x30)	x 0.100		= 120.00
		2x (20x30)	x 0.100		= 126.00
		2x (1x4)	x 0.100		= 0.80
					= 486.80 m²
(ii) Pedestrian Crossing.					
		4 x 6.00	x 0.50		= 12.00 m²
(iii) At edge of C.C Portion.					
		2x (15x30)	x 0.10		= 90.00
		2x (13x30)	x 0.10		= 78.00
		2x (1x10)	x 0.10		= 2.00
					= 170.00 m²
(21/22) Providing & fixing of typical (MR/3054) Maintenance Project = 4.00 Nos.					
Sub					
18/12/24					
S.E					
16.01.25					
18.12.24					
At					
Measurement accepted					
Anuj Tiwari					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide TMRP-(10) item (21)					
= 6 Nos. @ 120/10.98/m					
					= Rs. 48046.00
(19/19) Plain/reinforced Cement Gravel in Sub-structure					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(8) item (11)					
= 23.60 m ² @ 9624.33/m ²					
					= Rs. 227370.00
(20/21) Plastering with Cement Mortar					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(8) item (12)					
= 165.120 m ² @ 233.24/m ²					
					= Rs. 38512.00
(21/20) Painting two coats including Primer Coat after filling the surface					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(8) item (13)					
= 165.120 m ² @ 139.16/m ²					
					= Rs. 22978.00
					= Rs. 12481182.00
Add, GST @ 18%					= Rs. 2246612.00
L. cess @ 1%					= Rs. 124812.00
S. Fee					= Rs. 113370.00
					= Rs. 14965977.00
Below @ 0.25%					= Rs. 37415.00
					= Rs. 14928562.00
Sub:					
18/12/24					
J.E					

Continuation

Amount Received vide letter no. 02
 dt 14/01/25 through C.M.S.-R 14928562.00